REVISED FEE STRUCTURE for B.Ed./B.Ed. (Special Education) Programme w.e.f. Session:2020-21

1. Govt./Govt. Aided

Rs. 12,000/- per annum Rs. 44,000/- per annum

2. Self-Financing Colleges of Education

& Fee Committee Harvana In addition to

Note: The above fee is subject to revision by State Admission & Fee Committee, Haryana. In addition to the above fee, other annual charges will be as applicable.

Sr.No.	Name of Head under which the fee to be charged	Amount (in Rs.) paid in 1st Year (Session 2020-21)	Amount (in Rs.) paid in 2 nd Year (Session 2021-22)
1.	Registration/ Enrollment Fee/Continuation Fee	1300/-	1000/-
2.	Development Fee	2000/-	2000/-
3	Examination fee	1000/-	1000/-
4	R.K. Fund (University Share : Rs. 35/- College Share : Rs. 35/-)	70/-	70/-
5	Sports Registration Fee (University Share : Rs. 150/- College Share : Rs. 50/-)	200/-	200/-
6	Youth Welfare Fee (University Share : Rs. 100/- College Share : Rs. 50/-)	150/-	150/-
7	N.S.S Fee (University Share : Rs.10/- College Share : Rs. 10/-)	20/-	20/-
8	Youth Red Cross Fund (University Share : Rs. 40/- College Share : Rs. 40/-)	80/-	80/-
9	University Establishment Charges	500/-	500/-
10	Holiday Home Fee	20/-	20/-
	Grand Total	5340/-	5040/-
Share of fee to be withheld by the College		(-)185/-	(-)185/-
Total balance fee to be remitted to the University per student		5155/-	4855/-